PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
control site
C2601 DX4000 11-06.fm  Page 9  Monday, November 20, 2006  8:59 AM
C2601/ REVISION 11-06
International  Standards
Organization Registered Firm;
 ISO 9001 Quality System
DX4000 Series Digital Video Recorder

• UL Listed (external power supply)
• FCC, Class A
REMOTE AGENT
Operating System Microsoft Windows® 2000®, Windows XP
Processor Pentium® IV, 2.4 GHz
Memory 256 MB RAM
Video Card ATI® Radeon® 7000 graphics board, Matrox®
Millennium G450 graphics card, or NVIDIA®
GeForce®2 series of graphics processing
units. Contact your sales representative for a
complete list of compatible video cards.
Remote Administration Full remote control via TCP/IP network
Model Number
Number of
Camera Inputs Description
DX4004-160 4 DVR with 160 GB Storage
DX4004CD-160 4 DVR with CD-RW and 160 GB Storage
DX4004-250 4 DVR with 250 GB Storage
DX4004CD-250 4 DVR with CD-RW and 250 GB Storage
DX4004-500 4 DVR with 500 GB Storage
DX4004CD-500 4 DVR with CD-RW and 500 GB Storage
Pelco, the Pelco logo, Esprit, and Spectra are registered trademarks of Pelco.
Microsoft, Windows, and DirectX are registered trademarks Microsoft Corporation
in the United States and/or other countries.
ATI and Radeon are trademarks or registered trademarks of ATI Technologies, Inc.